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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

ASHLI BINTZ
COCONINO 

COUNTY
PROGRAM MANAGER ABINTZ@COCONINO.AZ.GOV 928-679-7448

Ash Black

Institute for 

Computation & 

Data,  University of 

Arizona

Consultant ashblack@arizona.edu 5203956523

Jennifer J. Burns

Arizona Alliance for 

Community Health 

Services

Senior Director of 

Government & Media 

Relations

Jenniferb@aachc.org 6022887547 5204190193

  Kirk Busch Big Data Southwest ceo kirk.busch@bigdatasw.org 4803344997

bryan carter
center for digital 

humanities
director bryancarter@arizona.edu 621-0110

Vaughn Croft
Fred G. Acosta Job 

Corps Center
Business Community Liaision Croft.Vaughn@jobcorps.org 5208799265

Brian Daly AT&T Assistant vice President brian.k.daly@att.com 4252417544

Marcelino Flores Pima County Tribal Liaison marcelino.flores@pima.gov 5207244007

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International 

Research Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389

Tina Gounder
Common Sense 

Media
ACP Outreach Coordinator tinagounder@gmail.com 4802546040
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Jon Haass
Center for the 

Future
President jon.haass@erau.edu 928 632 2711

Eric Hall Caterpillar,  Inc. Mining Technology Specialist erichall1972@gmail.com 520-403-7417

Coleman Hammer-TomizukaWe Care Tucson Technology Director supply@wecaretucson.org 5202087202

Megan Hammond

Arizona State 

Library,  Archives 

and Public Records

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 6026509562

Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair cindyhogan333@gmail.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars Founder futurestarsaz@hotmail.com 6232210902

Bob Jacobson AtelierTomorrow Principal bobjacobson.earth@gmail.com 520 370 1259 520 370 1259

Dave Kazner TruNorthe VP dkazner@trunorthe.com 7142061332

Ryan Kozole TruNorthe BUL rkozole@trunorthe.com 4356594249

Ana Z. Licona HR&A Senior Analyst alicona@hraadvisors.com 4802450728

Perla Lopez ACA
Broadband program 

manager
perlal@azcommerce.com 602-621-1849

Erin Lorandos AZ State Library
Digital Inclusion Library 

Consultant
elorandos@azlibrary.gov 6025426271
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Ilana Lowery
Common Sense 

Media
Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

Eric Martinez CPLC Digital Coordinator eric.martinez@cplc.org 6028342798

Kevin Raber TruNorthe Special Projects kevin@trunorthe.com 5713204465 5713204465

Corey Ringenberg Coconino County Special Initiatives Director cringenberg@coconino.az.gov 9286798626

Tamara Rosenberg Resound Networks
State Broadband 

Coordinator
tamara.rosenberg@resoundnetworks.com 8066620880

james roxburgh
Telehealth Global 

Strategic Advisor
Advisor roxburgh.az@outlook.com 9166125278 9166125278

Krystal Saverse ACA GIS KrystalS@AZCommerce.com 4797749035

Andy Sinclair AZ DES
CAPS Capacity Development 

Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802362271 4802362271

Edd Thiele ETCO Creative Solution Manager eht500@gmail.com 6233967720 6233967720

Manny Villa Sahuarita School IT Director mvilla@sahuarita.net 5206253502

Amber Wells Pima County Coordinator Amber.wells@pima.gov 5207246740

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


